

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8527/2010

THE MYSORE SALES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8529/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8530/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8531/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8533/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8528/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8532/2010 (IV-A)

Date : 19-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. A.K.De, Adv.
Mr. Zahid Ali, Adv.
Ms. Ananya De., Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(POOJA CHOPRA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER